
FC1.2K2
Article Number: 154-00011

Flat Ribbon Clamp, 1.2'' Max Cable Width, 0.156" Hole Dia., PA66, Gray, 50/pkg

Local Order Number

Type

Color

Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

FC1.2K2

FC1.2

Gray (GY)

• Adjustable height feature allows the clamp to close to the exact height of the ribbon cable.
• Releasable for easy access to cables when necessary.
• Available in adhesive or screw mount versions.

HellermannTyton's flat ribbon clamps route, protect and secure flat ribbon cables without damage to sensitive wires
and cables. The unique, adjustable height feature allows the clamp to close to the exact height of the ribbon cable,
using only as much force as needed to secure the cable. The releasable feature allows simple opening when access
to the cable is necessary. These clamps are available in adhesive or screw mount versions.

Flat Ribbon Clamp, 1.2'' Max Cable Width, 0.156" Hole Dia., PA66, Gray, 50/pkg

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Width W2 (imperial)

Width W2 (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (metric)

For Cable Width max. (metric)

For Cable Width Max (imperial)

0.75 "

19.0 mm

1.5 "

38.1 mm

1.62 "

41.2 mm

0.5 "

12.7 mm

0.156 "

4.0 mm

30.48 mm

1.2 "

Quantity per

Package Quantity

Carton Quantity

bag

50

50

Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Operating Temperature

Polyamide 6.6 (PA66)

PA66

UL94 V2

-40 °F to +185 °F (-40 °C to +85 °C)

Base Data

Product Dimensions

Logistics and Packaging

Material and Specifications
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